
Uniform Guide
Reception - Year 3

BOYS

Formal 

1 Stormproof Jacket 2 Venetian striped blazer 3 Green v neck jumper 4 Sleeveless jumper 5 White long & short sleeve shirt

7 Grey trousers
8 Grey shorts

6 Pinstripe long & short sleeve shirt 9 Grey socks

10 Elastic green tie



No. Uniform Guide - Checklist
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

 Green stormproof, crested 
 Venetian striped blazer, un-crested  
 Bottle green v neck, crested (option based on preference)
 Bottle green sleeveless v neck, crested (option based on preference)
 White shirt, short and long sleeve (formal uniform)
 Green and white pinstripe shirt, short and long sleeve
 Mid-grey trousers 
 Mid-grey shorts
 Grey socks
 Elastic green Tie (formal)

Uniform Guide
Reception - Year 3

BOYS



1 Sun hat (option 1)

Accessories

2 Sun hat (option 2) 3 Woolly hat 4 Scarf 5 Green gloves

6 Reception book bag
(supplied by school)

7 Pre-Prep boiler suit

8 Y1-3 School bag 9 Y4-8 School bag



No. Accessories checklist
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

 Sun hat (Option 1)
 Sun hat (Option 2)
 Woolly hat
 Green scarf 
 Green gloves
 Reception bag (provided)
 Pre-Prep boiler suit
 School bag - Y1-3 
 School bag - Y4-8
 Pre-Prep wellies (any wellies)

Accessories



PE Kit List
1 Sweatshirt

(R-Y2 only)
2 House Colour T-shirt Hydrocool Lite, Unisex Fit

3 Jogging Bottoms
(R-Y2 only)

4 Junior PE Shorts
(Polyester)

5 Swimming
Jammers

6 Speedo Swimming
Costume

7 Swim Bag

8 Swim Cap 9 Sports Socks

All years

Collingwood Howe Nelson Drake



No. PE Kit - Checklist
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

 Sweatshirt (Reception - Year 2 only)
 House Colour T-shirt - Hydrocool Lite, Unisex Fit
 Jogging Bottoms (Reception - Year 2 only)
 Junior PE Shorts (Polyester)
 Swimming Jammers
 Speedo Swimming Costume
 Swim Bag
 Swim Cap
 Sports Socks
 Indoor trainers - predominantly white
 Towel (any colour/ make) - Must have a name tag on the   
 long side.

PE Kit List
All years



.

THE DOWNSTHE DOWNS

Games Kit List
Year 3* - Year 8

6 Games Socks1 Tracksuit Top
Stormtex, Full Zip, Unisex Fit

2 Training Pants
Performatex, Girls and Unisex Fit

7 8Boy's Games shirt Girl's Games shirt

*Please note. Games kit
only applies to Year 3 and

up. Reception - Year 2
require PE Kit only.

4 53 Skort
Performatex shorts
Girls and Unisex Fit

Any items marked with an * are optional*

9 Unisex cricket shirt

10 Unisex cricket trousers

11 Unisex cricket 
long-sleeved jumper

12 Unisex cricket 
slipover



.

THE DOWNS

THE DOWNS

THE DOWNS

Games Kit List
Year 3* - Year 8

16 Holdall Bag 17 Midlayer
Thermotex, Contrast Stitching Unisex Fit

18 Baselayer Top
Climaskin

19 Baselayer Leggings
Stormtex, Full Zip, Unisex Fit

20
Subcoat

*Please note. Games kit
only applies to Year 3 and

up. Reception - Year 2
require PE Kit only.

***

Any items marked with an * are optional*



No. Games Kit - Checklist
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

 Tracksuit Top - Stormtex, Full Zip, Unisex Fit
 Training Pants - Performatex, Girls and Unisex Fit 
 Match skort - Hydrocool Lite with Climaskin Undershort (girls) 
 PE Shorts (Polyester)
 Rugby Shorts - Performatex Xtra
 Games Socks
 Boy's Games Shirt 
 Girl's Games Shirt
 Unisex cricket shirt
 Unisex cricket trousers
 Unisex cricket long-sleeved jumper
 Unisex cricket slipover
 Astro trainers for Hockey
 Rugby boots with rounded studs
 Outdoor trainers
 Holdall Sports Bag (old design bag can be used until September 2025)
 Midlayer - Thermotex, Contrast Stitching Unisex Fit (optional)
 Baselayer Top - Climaskin (optional)
 Baselayer Leggings - Climaskin (optional)
 Subcoat (optional)

Games Kit List
Year 3*- Year 8

*Please note. Games kit
only applies to Year 3 and

up. Reception - Year 2
require PE Kit only.


